
IDEA Sports Park 2023-2024 

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-1 1 Media Luna & Border Apartments 6:15 AM 5:08 PM
SPK-1 2 Jose Marti Apts 6:21 AM 4:59 PM
SPK-1 3 Cuba & Jaumave 6:23 AM 4:56 PM
SPK-1 4 Galveston & La Mancha 6:29 AM 4:48 PM
SPK-1 5 Dana & Malaga 6:35 AM 4:42 PM
SPK-1 6 Vamonos & Res 6:39 AM 4:37 PM
SPK-1 7 Dana Apts 6:43 AM 4:32 PM
SPK-1 8 Carlos & Juanita 6:48 AM 4:28 AM
SPK-1 9 Juanita & Gregory 6:51 AM 4:25 PM
SPK-1 10 Florencia Apts 6:54 AM 4:22 PM
SPK-1 11 Eduardo & Mesa 6:57 AM AM Only 
SPK-2 12 Eduardo & Lisa PM Only 4:19 PM
SPK-1 13 Tony's Apts 7:03 AM 4:14 PM
SPK-1 14 Stripes Stagecoach 7:07 AM 4:10 PM
SPK-1 15 Maravilla River & Guadalupe Rive 7:11 AM 4:00 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-2

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-2 1 Broadway St. & Empire Dr (San Benito) 6:17 AM 5:03 PM
SPK-2 2 Bent Tree & Willow Tree 6:25AM 4:53 PM
SPK-2 3 Stripes (281) 6:32AM 4:45 PM
SPK-2 4 Los Arboles 6:45AM 4:39 PM
SPK-2 5 Red Barn 6:50AM 4:34 PM
SPK-2 6 Alamosa & Trinidad 6:55 AM 4:26 PM
SPK-2 7 Alamosa & Buena Vista 6:58 AM 4:29 PM
SPK-2 8 Pelon & Tapia (Lago Vista) 7:04 AM 4:22 PM
SPK-2 9 Summer Hill Blvd & Hanna Dr 7:14 AM 4:13 PM
SPK-2 10 Family Dollar (Old hwy) 7:19 AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-3

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-3 1 Castill Dr. (511) PM Only 4:13 PM
SPK-3 2 Alberta Dr. & Devon Dr. 6:08 AM 4:13 PM
SPK-3 3 Rio Sena 6:11 AM 4:17 PM
SPK-3 4 Stripes ( 802 & 511) 6:17 AM 4:23 PM
SPK-3 5 Stripes (Bocachica & 511) 6:25 AM 4:33 PM
SPK-3 6 Darios Market 6:29 AM 4:45 PM
SPK-3 7 Bocachica & Iowa 6:33 AM 4:44 PM
SPK-4 8 Central & San Antonio 6:37AM 4:54PM
SPK-3 9 Charlies Meat Market 6:37 AM 4:56 PM
SPK-3 10 Elma & Oliva St 6:42 AM 5:00 PM
SPK-3 11 Port Way Park 6:47 AM 5:05 PM
SPK-3 12 5th Ave & Zena Dr 6:50 AM 5:10PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-4

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-4 1 Puente Viejo ( Bus City Stop) 6:20 AM 4:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-5

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-5 1 Impala Dr 6:20 AM 5:08 PM
SPK-5 2 Gazelle & Jaguar St 6:24 AM 4:19 PM
SPK-5 3 El Mirador & La Posada 6:31 AM 4:58 PM
SPK-5 4 Family Dollar ( Southmost) 6:37 AM 4:52 PM
SPK-5 5 IDEA Frontier 6:43 AM 4:46 PM
SPK-5 6 Morningside & Amatista Dr 6:52 AM 4:39 PM
SPK-5 7 Tampico & Sandia 6:59 AM 4:31 PM
SPK-5 8 Melrose Plaza (Southmost) 7:04 AM 4:24 PM
SPK-5 9 Roosevelt & Orange St 7:08 AM 4:19 PM
SPK-5 10 16th & Mckinley St 7:10 AM 4:13 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-6

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-6 1 Wild Rose & Coria 6:09 AM 4:10 PM
SPK-6 2 Cottonwood 6:18 AM 4:20 PM
SPK-6 3 Browne St 6:25 AM 4:30 PM
SPK-6 4 W.St. Francis St & 2nd 6:30 AM 4:38 PM
SPK-6 5 E. Madison & 1st 6:35 AM 4:43 PM
SPK-6 6 Family Dollar ( 14th St) 6:43 AM 4:50 PM
SPK-6 7 Roosevelt & Shary Ave 6:50 AM 5:00 PM
SPK-6 8 Linda Vista Dr 6:58 AM 5:10 PM
SPK-6 9 Rockwell & Shidler Dr 7:06 AM 5:17 PM
SPK-6 10 Stanford Ave ( By Famsa) 7:10 AM 5:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-7

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-7 1 Stripes (Laguna Vista) 6:18 AM 5:20 PM
SPK-7 2 Stripes (McDonals/100) 6:36 AM 5:00 PM
SPK-7 3 Stripes (Old 803) 6:48 AM AM Only 
SPK-7 4 Baja Dr(803) PM Only 4:55pm
SPK-7 5 Eucalipto & Areca 6:52 AM 4:20 PM
SPK-7 6 Los Olmos & Kristna 6:56 AM 4:15 PM
SPK-7 7 Rancho Viejo Dinner 7:05 AM 4:40 PM
SPK-7 8 Clara Benet (Apts) 7:11 AM 4:10 PM
SPK-7 9 Grove Ln 7:16 AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-8

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-8 1 Puente Nuevo 6:20 AM 4:20 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
SPK-9

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-9 1 El Litro & El Cielo 6:15 AM 4:53 PM
SPK-9 2 Calle Cometa & Calle Planeta 6:23 AM 4:47 PM
SPK-9 3 El Paso & Viking Ln 6:31 AM 4:39 PM
SPK-9 4 Old Spanish Trail & Ridge 6:40 AM 4:31 PM
SPK-9 5 Laredo & Tolosa 6:42 AM 4:28 PM
SPK-9 6 Laredo & Chadwick Pl 6:46 AM 4:25 PM

SPK-1 

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9442932,-97.502531/25.9530951,-97.5000112/25.9544544,-97.492676/25.9423731,-97.4901971/25.9507322,-97.4680008/25.9581175,-97.4723131/25.9713797,-97.4758533/25.9681663,-97.4783715/25.9690674,-97.4828875/25.9727028,-97.4836544/@25.9393718,-97.495228,13.5z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4711822!2d25.9564179!3s0x866f966f8b543497:0xc2294648bc7c4c5e!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4715668!2d25.9706358!3s0x866f965cce5ae22d:0x5164dd9991280139!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9442932,-97.502531/25.9530951,-97.5000112/25.9544544,-97.492676/25.9423731,-97.4901971/25.9507322,-97.4680008/25.9581175,-97.4723131/25.9713797,-97.4758533/25.9681663,-97.4783715/25.9690674,-97.4828875/25.9727028,-97.4836544/@25.9393718,-97.495228,13.5z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4711822!2d25.9564179!3s0x866f966f8b543497:0xc2294648bc7c4c5e!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4715668!2d25.9706358!3s0x866f965cce5ae22d:0x5164dd9991280139!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9442932,-97.502531/25.9530951,-97.5000112/25.9544544,-97.492676/25.9423731,-97.4901971/25.9507322,-97.4680008/25.9581175,-97.4723131/25.9713797,-97.4758533/25.9681663,-97.4783715/25.9690674,-97.4828875/25.9727028,-97.4836544/@25.9393718,-97.495228,13.5z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4711822!2d25.9564179!3s0x866f966f8b543497:0xc2294648bc7c4c5e!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4715668!2d25.9706358!3s0x866f965cce5ae22d:0x5164dd9991280139!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9442932,-97.502531/25.9530951,-97.5000112/25.9544544,-97.492676/25.9423731,-97.4901971/25.9507322,-97.4680008/25.9581175,-97.4723131/25.9713797,-97.4758533/25.9681663,-97.4783715/25.9690674,-97.4828875/25.9727028,-97.4836544/@25.9393718,-97.495228,13.5z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4711822!2d25.9564179!3s0x866f966f8b543497:0xc2294648bc7c4c5e!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4715668!2d25.9706358!3s0x866f965cce5ae22d:0x5164dd9991280139!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.1175467,-97.6144463/26.0857439,-97.6270728/26.0255698,-97.6302337/25.9940457,-97.6027362/26.0043231,-97.5913543/26.0048625,-97.59573/26.0132011,-97.5850658/26.0139284,-97.5483357/26.0166372,-97.5319915/@26.0171784,-97.5389239,14z/data=!4m32!4m31!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.6053912!2d26.0070154!3s0x866f9022165ab5f1:0xadf4c0006e9d3502!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5880618!2d26.0112833!3s0x866f906b0f9a0ff3:0x5d0456e5cf1742c!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5482379!2d26.0132037!3s0x866f90959eb2ef0f:0xc2eb96d54fc2340!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9719962,-97.4323339/25.9621861,-97.4247296/Stripes/25.9169981,-97.4068239/DARIOS/Watermill+Express/25.9151224,-97.4499589/25.9274345,-97.4451816/25.9331374,-97.4412603/@25.9197412,-97.4627746,13.71z/data=!4m34!4m33!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe7737cf40f1:0x714ae8ff58675a0b!2m2!1d-97.4078435!2d25.9393396!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbe18e6caf41d:0xaf268992230a3f2!2m2!1d-97.4311856!2d25.9244084!1m5!1m1!1s0x866fbf2246163fb5:0x176258eb600f8160!2m2!1d-97.4370538!2d25.9160906!1m0!1m0!1m0!2m1!2b1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9998224,-97.5138956/Sam+Pearl+Blvd.+@+B%26M+Bridge/25.9998224,-97.5138956/@25.9471279,-97.5476688,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m12!4m11!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9460216a561d:0x53774fade6e985e2!2m2!1d-97.504665!2d25.894799!1m1!4e1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/IDEA+Sports+Park,+6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/O'Reilly+Auto+Parts/25.9952631,-97.5190593/26.0157328,-97.5318209/26.0170389,-97.5239176/26.0154182,-97.5240638/26.0151556,-97.5217402/26.0122922,-97.5198341/IDEA+Sports+Park,+6650+Old+Alice+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/@25.9548213,-97.4622609,13z/data=!4m36!4m35!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124201!2d26.0031638!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f946ea599f311:0x186f5693964355fa!2m2!1d-97.5036227!2d25.8954406!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5315178!2d26.0159861!3s0x866f90b6b7e0cc8d:0x2537e395f4bafc85!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5195957!2d26.0134701!3s0x866f974a28bf4c55:0x3a3fcdde0872e137!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5124201!2d26.0031638!3e0
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9385852,-97.5075883/25.9187134,-97.5134241/25.9088877,-97.5103613/25.9109898,-97.5033301/25.9071483,-97.4877395/25.9153813,-97.483963/25.9304213,-97.4742191/25.9293695,-97.483091/25.9257699,-97.4897887/@25.9344002,-97.4844654,6782m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m27!4m26!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4851939!2d25.9255702!3s0x866f94338be7a3a5:0x99eabf42ecd30f43!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4869341!2d25.9237129!3s0x866f9436a12d20a3:0x2c2b48de302fb19b!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/26.0930087,-97.2857397/26.072521,-97.4755898/26.0746716,-97.5253227/26.0527467,-97.5288538/26.0391785,-97.5285755/Butter+Cafe/26.0263484,-97.529046/26.0029276,-97.5124469/@26.0254707,-97.5357733,13z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f9b9d03ef8c19:0x6a081f1ed2afd90!2m2!1d-97.5519537!2d26.0456443!1m0!1m1!4e1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9998224,-97.5138956/25.8984459,-97.4942846/26.0029277,-97.5124808/@25.9499358,-97.5447882,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m7!4m6!1m1!4e1!1m0!1m1!4e1!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/idea+sports+park/25.9479477,-97.5467889/25.9394592,-97.5412277/25.9386304,-97.5228656/25.9530277,-97.5314851/25.9625654,-97.5314723/25.9626886,-97.5390215/25.977231,-97.5204571/26.0029606,-97.5124457/Lowe's+Home+Improvement/@25.9586692,-97.5588974,12.25z/data=!4m48!4m47!1m10!1m1!1s0x866f977795a4b367:0x34bc10f7f138b2bc!2m2!1d-97.5127122!2d26.0032823!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5440378!2d25.9478172!3s0x866f915dac303ad5:0x60a8282fb28e7e08!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5405296!2d25.9399247!3s0x866f9158a8d0c60d:0x7a34c533f3fbb84b!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5266461!2d25.9310042!3s0x866f93f85728206d:0xfd5258444a6ad104!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5314895!2d25.9521955!3s0x866f91520041a791:0x40c27873cfb06ea!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.5290249!2d25.9639342!3s0x866f91358fbaa179:0x994ddc621792ec70!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f96a364d0a4af:0x86fa8a7eae98d4f5!2m2!1d-97.5103683!2d25.9519309!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/25.9442932,-97.502531/25.9530951,-97.5000112/25.9544544,-97.492676/25.9423731,-97.4901971/25.9507322,-97.4680008/25.9581175,-97.4723131/25.9713797,-97.4758533/25.9681663,-97.4783715/25.9690674,-97.4828875/25.9727028,-97.4836544/@25.9393718,-97.495228,13.5z/data=!4m22!4m21!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m10!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4711822!2d25.9564179!3s0x866f966f8b543497:0xc2294648bc7c4c5e!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4715668!2d25.9706358!3s0x866f965cce5ae22d:0x5164dd9991280139!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu


SPK-9 7 Stripes (Morrison & Alton Gloor) 6:50 AM 4:21 PM
SPK-9 8 Wal Mart ( Alton Gloor) 6:55 AM 4:16 PM
SPK-9 9 Lowes 7:10 AM 4:05 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location  AM Pick-Up Time  PM Drop-Off Time
SPK-10 1 Huntington Apts 6:15 AM 5:08 PM
SPK-10 2 Mr. Gattis 6:20 AM 4:59 PM
SPK-10 3 Villa del Rey 6:30 AM 4:56 PM
SPK-10 4 Robindale & Renata 6:35 AM 4:48 PM
SPK-10 5 Rosemont Apts 6:37 AM 4:42 PM
SPK-10 6 Home Depot (4 corners) 6:40 AM 4:37 PM
SPK-10 7 Pino Blanco & Pino Azul 6:55 AM 4:32 PM
SPK-10 8 Palo Azul & Noble Pine 6:57 AM 4:28 AM
SPK-10 9 Noble Pine & Scotch Pine 7:00 AM 4:25 AM
SPK-10 10 Austrian Pine & Ponderosa Pine 7:03 AM 4:22 PM
SPK-10 11 Louisiana Pine & Alabama Pine 7:06 AM 4:19 PM
SPK-10 12 Cedar & Ash 7:10 AM 4:14 PM

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.    Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

SPK-10

https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.002972,-97.5124406/Huntington+at+Paseo+de+la+Resaca,+4375+Paredes+Line+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/25.9504378,-97.4851081/25.9425385,-97.4601944/25.9384499,-97.4566783/25.9284267,-97.4574077/25.9200657,-97.4679486/26.0133369,-97.5267136/26.0170509,-97.5239092/26.0126901,-97.5243294/@26.0112704,-97.5213382,16.5z/data=!4m28!4m27!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97f6cb01b1e9:0xcd411dcd555440dd!2m2!1d-97.4870783!2d25.9669272!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4641524!2d25.9488434!3s0x866f96740d3f1639:0x487965ef6fe3bc0f!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4589027!2d25.9417516!3s0x866f95e0680b457b:0x5c25f43dbb8efeca!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.002972,-97.5124406/Huntington+at+Paseo+de+la+Resaca,+4375+Paredes+Line+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/25.9504378,-97.4851081/25.9425385,-97.4601944/25.9384499,-97.4566783/25.9284267,-97.4574077/25.9200657,-97.4679486/26.0133369,-97.5267136/26.0170509,-97.5239092/26.0126901,-97.5243294/@26.0112704,-97.5213382,16.5z/data=!4m28!4m27!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97f6cb01b1e9:0xcd411dcd555440dd!2m2!1d-97.4870783!2d25.9669272!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4641524!2d25.9488434!3s0x866f96740d3f1639:0x487965ef6fe3bc0f!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4589027!2d25.9417516!3s0x866f95e0680b457b:0x5c25f43dbb8efeca!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.002972,-97.5124406/Huntington+at+Paseo+de+la+Resaca,+4375+Paredes+Line+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/25.9504378,-97.4851081/25.9425385,-97.4601944/25.9384499,-97.4566783/25.9284267,-97.4574077/25.9200657,-97.4679486/26.0133369,-97.5267136/26.0170509,-97.5239092/26.0126901,-97.5243294/@26.0112704,-97.5213382,16.5z/data=!4m28!4m27!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97f6cb01b1e9:0xcd411dcd555440dd!2m2!1d-97.4870783!2d25.9669272!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4641524!2d25.9488434!3s0x866f96740d3f1639:0x487965ef6fe3bc0f!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4589027!2d25.9417516!3s0x866f95e0680b457b:0x5c25f43dbb8efeca!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.002972,-97.5124406/Huntington+at+Paseo+de+la+Resaca,+4375+Paredes+Line+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/25.9504378,-97.4851081/25.9425385,-97.4601944/25.9384499,-97.4566783/25.9284267,-97.4574077/25.9200657,-97.4679486/26.0133369,-97.5267136/26.0170509,-97.5239092/26.0126901,-97.5243294/@26.0112704,-97.5213382,16.5z/data=!4m28!4m27!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97f6cb01b1e9:0xcd411dcd555440dd!2m2!1d-97.4870783!2d25.9669272!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4641524!2d25.9488434!3s0x866f96740d3f1639:0x487965ef6fe3bc0f!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4589027!2d25.9417516!3s0x866f95e0680b457b:0x5c25f43dbb8efeca!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/26.002972,-97.5124406/Huntington+at+Paseo+de+la+Resaca,+4375+Paredes+Line+Rd,+Brownsville,+TX+78526/25.9504378,-97.4851081/25.9425385,-97.4601944/25.9384499,-97.4566783/25.9284267,-97.4574077/25.9200657,-97.4679486/26.0133369,-97.5267136/26.0170509,-97.5239092/26.0126901,-97.5243294/@26.0112704,-97.5213382,16.5z/data=!4m28!4m27!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x866f97f6cb01b1e9:0xcd411dcd555440dd!2m2!1d-97.4870783!2d25.9669272!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4641524!2d25.9488434!3s0x866f96740d3f1639:0x487965ef6fe3bc0f!1m5!3m4!1m2!1d-97.4589027!2d25.9417516!3s0x866f95e0680b457b:0x5c25f43dbb8efeca!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!1m0!3e0?entry=ttu

	ROUTES 2022-2023

